Certification Regarding Debarment, Suspension, and Other Responsibility 
Matters 

The term of this Agreement shall be from December 1, 2024 (the "Effective Date") and 
shall coniinue through November 30, 2027. 

The compensation payable to CONTRACTOR hereunder shall not exceed Two Million 
Four Hundred Thousand Dollars ($2,400,000) for the term of this Agreement, or Eight 
Hundred Thousand Dollars ($800,000) per year. This Agreement may be extended on 
its same terms and conditions for two (2) additional one (1) year periods, upon written 
mutual agreement by CONTRACTOR and COUNTY.